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Product  Synthetic Double Sided Cloth Tape  CLR026 

Liner  80gr.  Siliconized paper  

Range of Applications  Many industrial applications and DIY jobs. 
Particularly suitable for flooring  

 

 
Test 

Characteristic  
 

 
Units 

 
Standard Values  

 
Tolerance  

 
Test Method  

 
Total Weight (no 

liner) 
 

Total Thickness 
(no liner) 

 
MD Tensile 

Strength 
 

MD Elongation 
at Break 

 
Adhesion to 

steel   
 

 
g/m2 

 
 

µm 
 
 

N/cm 
 
 

% 
 
 

N/cm 

 
180 

 
 

200 
 
 

>32 
 
 

>12 
 
 

>7.2 

 
+/- 10% 

 
 

+/- 10% 
 
 
 

 
ISO536 

 
 

AFERA5006 
 
 

AFERA5004 
 
 

AFERA5004 
 
 

AFERA5001 

 
 

Figures shown refer to average values only, based on tests carried out in laboratory conditions and are not valid for 

specification. The company reserves the right to modify or change the product at any time without notice. 

All information has to be intended as generic advice for the use of products. Users have to verify the suitability of each 
tape in actual application under specific conditions 
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