

## CLR026 Product datasheet

Date: October 2014

Product	Synthetic Double Sided Cloth Tape CLR026	
Liner	80gr. Siliconized paper	
Range of Applications	Many industrial applications and DIY jobs. Particularly suitable for flooring	

Test Characteristic	Units	Standard Values	Tolerance	Test Method
Total Weight (no liner)	g/m2	180	+/- 10%	ISO536
Total Thickness (no liner)	μm	200	+/- 10%	AFERA5006
MD Tensile Strength	N/cm	>32		AFERA5004
MD Elongation at Break	%	>12		AFERA5004
Adhesion to steel	N/cm	>7.2		AFERA5001

Figures shown refer to average values only, based on tests carried out in laboratory conditions and are not valid for specification. The company reserves the right to modify or change the product at any time without notice.

All information has to be intended as generic advice for the use of products. Users have to verify the suitability of each tape in actual application under specific conditions

Tel: +44 (0) 1213776070 Fax: + 44 (0) 121 3777175 www.genfab.co.uk Email: info@genfab.co.uk General Fabrications Ltd, Orphanage Road, Erdington, Birmingham, B24 9HT Registered in England No. 453031